Pribramsky triatlon (TRIATLON,MISTROVSTVI CR) - Celkové, 02.07.2022

# Jméno Zemé Kiub Cas
1 Volar Jan (1992) CZE Etriatlon Team 01:57:57,00
2 Grebik Radim (2001) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 01:58:29,00
3 Martin David (1998) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 02:00:28,00
4 Tlamka Filip (2002) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 02:02:51,00
5 Vaclavik Filip (1995) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 02:05:45,00
6 Sneberger Jan (1985) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 02:06:56,00
7 Hradil Pavel (1998) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 02:09:39,00
8 Ottenschldger Oto (1995) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 02:10:33,00
9 Hradecky Jan (1983) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 02:11:27,00
10 Stérbova Michaela (1999) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 02:13:29,00
11 Pivrnec Tomas (1999) CZE 02:16:09,00
12 Kuéera Jan (1981) CZE Alfa Tri Team 02:17:00,00
13 Prochdzka David (1975) CZE ROAD2KONA 02:18:30,00
14 Jorddn Daniel (1997) CZE Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa 02:19:00,00
15 Teply Ondiej (1978) CZE Café racers 02:19:51,00
16 Sanda Vojtéch (2001) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 02:20:13,00
17 Knejzlik Marek (1976) CZE 02:20:49,00
18 Kaplan Jifi (1981) CZE omMT 02:21:30,00
19 Stadnik Daniel (1972) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 02:22:04,00
20 Hruskové Alzbéta (2000) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 02:23:05,00
21 Uhlif Radek (1967) CZE Trisk €B 02:25:28,00
22 Schoval Frantisek (1988) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 02:26:03,00
23 Vrba Ondrej (1984) CZE TJ Sokol Studenec 02:26:32,00
24 Fic Martin (1974) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 02:26:35,00
25 Dufek David (1980) CZE Etriatlon Team 02:26:53,00
26 Rudolf Tomas (1972) CZE "ENERGY TEAM" 02:26:57,00
27 Ostrenski Alexis (1994) CZE BET 02:26:59,00
28 Horfiova Adriana (2000) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 02:27:01,00
29 Piémanova Zuzana (1999) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec 02:27:40,00
30 Skalka Jakub (1991) CZE Etriatlon Team 02:27:50,00
31 Seifert Vaclav (1976) CZE SPU SAUNA LIBEREC 02:28:03,00
32 Svobodova Tereza (2000) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 02:29:07,00
33 Horak Jan (1990) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 02:29:54,00
34 HanZl Michal (1974) CZE Mika training 02:30:15,00
35 MikliSova Lucie (2002) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 02:30:36,00
36 Brabec Tomas (1982) CZE Pezotak 02:31:11,00
37 Bisové Stépanka (2000) CZE CYKLOFIT CYKLOLIVE TEAM 02:33:06,00
38 Matousova Michaela (2000) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 02:34:03,00

Plavani
00:17:58,00(3)
00:17:58,00(4)
00:17:56,00(2)
00:18:50,00(6)
00:18:49,00(5)

00:22:19,00(15)
00:20:33,00(9)
00:22:31,00(19)
00:20:17,00(8)
00:19:19,00(7)
00:22:22,00(17)
00:22:20,00(16)
00:23:37,00(22)
00:23:39,00(23)
00:23:44,00(24)
00:26:05,00(31)
00:23:20,00(20)
00:27:13,00(36)
00:29:16,00(42)
00:20:42,00(10)
00:25:57,00(29)
00:25:20,00(27)
00:28:01,00(38)
00:29:42,00(47)
00:26:21,00(34)
00:22:28,00(18)
00:27:21,00(37)
00:21:22,00(13)
00:21:24,00(14)
00:31:14,00(58)
00:23:44,00(25)
00:23:35,00(21)
00:26:20,00(33)
00:29:15,00(41)
00:20:57,00(11)
00:29:45,00(48)
00:26:04,00(30)
00:24:55,00(26)

1. depo
00:00:32,00(3)
00:00:33,00(7)
00:00:33,00(6)
00:00:32,00(5)
00:00:48,00(26)
00:00:52,00(30)
00:00:42,00(18)
00:00:41,00(16)
00:00:45,00(21)
00:00:32,00(4)
00:00:40,00(15)
00:00:38,00(13)
00:00:59,00(37)
00:00:55,00(32)
00:01:15,00(57)
00:00:38,00(11)
00:01:02,00(43)
00:01:06,00(46)
00:00:48,00(27)
00:00:36,00(8)
00:01:02,00(44)
00:00:46,00(25)
00:00:49,00(28)
00:00:46,00(22)
00:01:03,00(45)
00:00:44,00(20)
00:01:21,00(59)
00:00:37,00(10)
00:00:37,00(9)
00:01:06,00(47)
00:01:11,00(53)
00:00:39,00(14)
00:01:31,00(67)
00:00:55,00(31)
00:00:38,00(12)
00:01:00,00(40)
00:00:55,00(33)
00:00:41,00(17)

Kolo
01:01:54,00(4)
01:01:54,00(3)
01:00:59,00(2)
01:04:23,00(6)
01:05:21,00(7)
01:03:38,00(5)
01:07:11,00(8)
01:07:26,00(9)

01:08:10,00(11)
01:10:52,00(20)
01:10:42,00(18)
01:09:32,00(13)
01:08:50,00(12)
01:10:41,00(17)
01:08:10,00(10)
01:09:37,00(14)
01:10:51,00(19)
01:10:04,00(15)
01:10:21,00(16)
01:15:51,00(36)
01:13:33,00(24)
01:15:26,00(35)
01:12:39,00(22)
01:13:17,00(23)
01:13:57,00(26)
01:13:42,00(25)
01:14:03,00(27)
01:15:06,00(32)
01:17:18,00(39)
01:15:21,00(34)
01:17:27,00(41)
01:19:35,00(48)
01:15:10,00(33)
01:11:24,00(21)
01:18:34,00(45)
01:14:20,00(29)
01:17:21,00(40)
01:16:46,00(38)

TRIATLON

olympijsky

&S
V7

2. depo
00:01:03,00(4)
00:01:03,00(5)
00:00:59,00(2)
00:01:02,00(3)
00:01:11,00(6)
00:01:17,00(11)
00:01:15,00(8)
00:01:19,00(16)
00:01:19,00(17)
00:01:17,00(10)
00:01:29,00(24)
00:01:27,00(21)
00:01:33,00(28)
00:01:28,00(23)
00:01:33,00(29)
00:01:15,00(9)
00:01:52,00(54)
00:02:01,00(62)
00:01:34,00(32)
00:01:20,00(18)
00:01:29,00(25)
00:01:18,00(12)
00:01:19,00(15)
00:02:03,00(63)
00:01:36,00(34)
00:01:33,00(30)
00:01:34,00(33)
00:01:23,00(20)
00:01:15,00(7)
00:01:18,00(13)
00:01:47,00(46)
00:01:21,00(19)
00:01:52,00(52)
00:01:50,00(50)
00:01:18,00(14)
00:02:07,00(68)
00:01:31,00(26)
00:01:28,00(22)

TRIATLON

Mistrovstvi CR
3

?

Béh
00:36:30,00(2)
00:37:01,00(3)

00:40:01,00(10)
00:38:04,00(4)
00:39:36,00(8)
00:38:50,00(6)
00:39:58,00(9)
00:38:36,00(5)
00:40:56,00(13)
00:41:29,00(16)
00:40:56,00(14)
00:43:02,00(20)
00:43:32,00(23)
00:42:18,00(17)
00:45:09,00(34)
00:42:38,00(18)
00:43:43,00(25)
00:41:06,00(15)
00:40:04,00(11)
00:44:36,00(32)
00:43:26,00(22)
00:43:13,00(21)
00:43:45,00(26)
00:40:47,00(12)
00:43:56,00(28)
00:48:29,00(41)
00:42:39,00(19)
00:48:33,00(42)
00:47:06,00(37)
00:38:51,00(7)
00:43:53,00(27)
00:43:57,00(29)
00:45:01,00(33)
00:46:52,00(35)
00:49:08,00(43)
00:44:00,00(30)
00:47:14,00(38)
00:50:13,00(46)



39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Foukal Libor (1977)
Martinek Jan (1963)
Sevtikova Anezka (2001)
Svarc Petr (1966)
Josefova Dominika (1995)
Dienstbier Oldfich (1981)
Michdlek Martin (1975)
Sames Vojtéch (1983)
Chlumsky Petr (1985)
Zeman Daniel (1983)
Babcock Erik (1985)
Hornik Jan (1971)

Mach Zbynék (1970)
Krajhanzlova Martina (1987)
Blahuta Jan (1981)
Skalicky Zdenék (1960)
Ficova Radka (1973)
Zvelebilova Barbora (1988)
Smetana Lukas (1993)
Prochazka Zdenék (1967)
Neveceral Jifi (1981)
Pavlisen Alexandr (1969)
Stuchl Jindfich (1974)
Ferrini Luca (1990)
Kubala Frantisek (1973)
Markové Ladislava (1978)
Kesner Radek (1970)
Duspivové Iveta (1975)
Tepld Jana (1979)

KFiz Pavel (1979)

Cihak Radovan (1978)
Schovalova Tereza (1994)
Koutné Eva (1978)

Kaliba Daniel (1990)
Zafecky Milo3 (1961)
Migl Michal (1973)
Klamert Rudolf (1959)
Majernicek Marek (1970)
Vavrochovd Jaroslava (1976)
S4rovec Robert (1979)
Pudil Jaroslav (1961)
Cerny Viadimir (1981)
Kindl Marek (1969)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

VTC Bfevnov
KOME KLUB
TRI KLUB Pfibram

Triatlon Plzeri

TRI KLUB Pfibram

Spartak Trutnov

HH Smichov

Rafkarna IDEA Cycling team

TJ Sokol Prazské Pfredmésti
TRI KLUB Pfibram
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
Titan Trilife Zlin

TT Pfibram, z. s.

Spartak Trutnov

ACES TEAM K. Vary

Drti¢ Bezdékov

KOME KLUB

Race team nuselské Cincily

4SPORTS TEAM

TRI KLUB Pfibram
T

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TT Pfibram, z. s.

HK NPSB

eTriatlon

TT Pfibram, z. s.

MESTR
M2 SPORT Becvar Strakonice

Kindlovi

02:34:14,00
02:35:31,00
02:36:22,00
02:37:41,00
02:38:23,00
02:38:25,00
02:38:39,00
02:39:10,00
02:39:55,00
02:41:33,00
02:43:18,00
02:43:40,00
02:48:32,00
02:49:08,00
02:49:14,00
02:50:00,00
02:50:44,00
02:52:07,00
02:52:43,00
02:52:44,00
02:55:20,00
02:55:41,00
02:56:15,00
02:56:29,00
02:57:01,00
02:57:29,00
02:58:27,00
02:58:31,00
02:59:21,00
03:01:46,00
03:02:25,00
03:05:05,00
03:05:59,00
03:07:52,00
03:09:11,00
03:12:03,00
03:16:23,00
03:16:41,00
03:18:20,00

00:29:53,00(49)
00:29:55,00(50)
00:26:16,00(32)
00:32:29,00(64)
00:21:14,00(12)
00:29:22,00(44)
00:31:35,00(61)
02:39:10,00(77)
00:29:31,00(46)
00:26:40,00(35)
00:30:19,00(55)
00:31:29,00(59)
00:29:31,00(45)
00:30:52,00(56)
00:28:33,00(40)
00:31:33,00(60)
00:30:17,00(53)
00:31:56,00(62)
00:35:33,00(71)
00:31:05,00(57)
00:36:03,00(73)
00:32:20,00(63)
00:30:18,00(54)
00:29:17,00(43)
00:30:08,00(52)
00:35:35,00(72)
00:28:18,00(39)
00:32:40,00(65)
00:32:44,00(66)
00:39:47,00(76)
00:25:47,00(28)
00:30:06,00(51)
00:35:03,00(69)
00:32:49,00(67)
00:34:34,00(68)
00:37:33,00(75)
00:36:09,00(74)
00:35:25,00(70)

00:01:22,00(60)
00:01:17,00(58)
00:00:46,00(24)
00:01:11,00(51)
00:00:46,00(23)
00:00:50,00(29)
00:01:00,00(41)
00:01:28,00(65)
00:01:30,00(66)
00:01:54,00(74)
00:01:50,00(72)
00:01:00,00(41)
00:00:44,00(19)
00:01:09,00(50)
00:01:14,00(56)
00:01:24,00(61)
00:01:11,00(52)
00:00:58,00(35)
00:01:12,00(54)
00:01:13,00(55)
00:01:08,00(49)
00:01:48,00(71)
00:01:00,00(38)
00:00:58,00(36)
00:01:51,00(73)
00:01:25,00(62)
00:01:25,00(63)
00:01:35,00(68)
00:01:07,00(48)
00:00:57,00(34)
00:01:41,00(70)
00:01:00,00(38)
00:01:36,00(69)
00:01:27,00(64)
00:02:04,00(76)
00:02:19,00(77)
00:02:01,00(75)

01:14:25,00(30)
01:14:38,00(31)
01:23:21,00(54)
01:18:07,00(43)
01:22:33,00(52)
01:18:21,00(44)
01:14:14,00(28)
01:17:33,00(42)
01:19:58,00(49)
01:18:34,00(46)
01:16:22,00(37)
01:24:58,00(60)
01:25:25,00(62)
01:23:38,00(55)
01:18:52,00(47)
01:25:54,00(64)
01:24:10,00(57)
01:23:00,00(53)
01:56:28,00(77)
01:20:11,00(50)
01:23:54,00(56)
01:26:50,00(66)
01:27:51,00(67)
01:31:50,00(73)
01:24:24,00(59)
01:20:27,00(51)
01:25:02,00(61)
01:30:24,00(71)
01:25:36,00(63)
01:24:17,00(58)
01:35:26,00(76)
01:32:52,00(74)
01:26:03,00(65)
01:30:23,00(70)
01:29:44,00(69)
01:31:27,00(72)
01:33:15,00(75)
01:28:10,00(68)

00:01:33,00(31)
00:01:41,00(37)
00:01:48,00(49)
00:02:12,00(70)
00:01:45,00(43)
00:01:42,00(39)
00:01:46,00(44)
00:01:42,00(41)
00:01:39,00(36)
00:02:11,00(69)
00:02:48,00(76)
00:02:06,00(67)
00:01:48,00(48)
00:01:53,00(55)
00:01:52,00(53)
00:02:05,00(66)
00:01:42,00(40)
00:01:44,00(42)
00:01:51,00(51)
00:02:15,00(71)
00:01:57,00(59)
00:01:37,00(35)
00:01:32,00(27)
00:01:57,00(60)
00:01:53,00(56)
00:02:25,00(72)
00:01:46,00(45)
00:01:42,00(38)
00:03:06,00(77)
00:02:04,00(65)
00:01:55,00(58)
00:01:53,00(57)
00:01:48,00(47)
00:02:26,00(73)
00:01:59,00(61)
00:02:03,00(64)
00:02:31,00(74)
00:02:41,00(75)

00:47:01,00(36)
00:47:59,00(39)
00:44:10,00(31)
00:43:42,00(24)
00:52:05,00(54)
00:48:10,00(40)
00:50:03,00(45)
00:49:41,00(44)
00:51:47,00(53)
00:50:20,00(48)
00:51:11,00(51)
00:50:57,00(49)
00:50:19,00(47)
00:54:00,00(59)
00:56:30,00(64)
00:51:04,00(50)
00:53:07,00(57)
00:51:28,00(52)
00:54:25,00(61)
01:00:37,00(69)
00:52:36,00(55)
00:54:19,00(60)
00:55:00,00(62)
00:52:56,00(56)
01:00:07,00(68)
00:58:09,00(65)
01:02:00,00(72)
00:53:11,00(58)
00:58:46,00(66)
00:55:09,00(63)
01:01:01,00(70)
00:59:27,00(67)
01:03:58,00(75)
01:01:58,00(71)
01:04:20,00(76)
01:03:16,00(74)
01:02:27,00(73)
01:10:03,00(77)



DNS Wohl Pavel (1997)

DNS KFiZ Tom&s (2000)
DNS Moravec Pavel (1980)
DNS Kotlin Mat&j (1983)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 07:15

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

PW TriCoaching
TITAN TRILIFE
TC DOBRUSKA



